(Arterial) 7f 

504607X SI AVANTI 

+7F STD 

W/GW NO 

OBT 

49250 9.45 

Mexico 

465,412.50 

4 CAT-

DE00-142 
Introducer 

sheath with 

heamostasis 

(Arterial) 8f 

504608X SI AVANTI 

+8F STD 

W/GW NO 

OBT 

5415 9.45 

Mexico 

51,171.75 

1,807,415.75   $) )one million eight hundred seven thousand , four hundred fifteen 

dollars and seventy five cent , DDP arrived to health institutions  . 

Total price